House Selected Wines

Rose Wine

Shiraz Merlot Rose

Australia Bottle
175ml

Red Wine

Cabarnet Sauvignon/Shiraz

Australia Bottle
175ml

White Wine

Chardonnay Semillon Sauvignon

Australia Bottle
175ml

Or for your

£20.95
£5.25

£20.95
£5.25

£20.95
£5.25

Special Occasions...

House Champagne

“Brut” Grand Cru Champagne

£42.90

PRE-ORDERED

SANDWICHES

Sandwiches can be ordered in advance
from any of the Bar, Restaurant or
Reception Staff, this will enable us to
have your order ready at the right time
for you.

MIXED SANDWICHES

A selection of freshly made mixed
sandwiches with various fillings
including Chicken, Beef, Ham, Tuna
and Egg

£3.60* per person.

*Minimum 2 rounds

DELUXE MIXED
SANDWICHES

A selection of freshly made mixed
sandwiches with various fillings
including Smoked Salmon, Poached
Salmon, Smoked Chicken and
Prawns.

£4.50* per person

*Minimum 2 rounds

www.mcmillanhotels.co.uk

01557 814341

Cally Palace Hotel

Bar Snack Menu

12 noon till 3.45pm
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Homemade Soup

Soup of the Day

Served with a Crusty Roll £3.65

Open Sandwiches

Smoked Salmon
Slices of Smoked Salmon from
Galloway Smokehouse at Carsluith

on a bed of Lettuce and Tomato £6.10

Prawn Marie Rose
Atlantic Prawns bound in a

Marie Rose Sauce on a bed of Lettuce  £6.10

Poached Salmon (subject to availability)
Home Poached Salmon,

Mayonnaise and Lemon £6.10

Ham and Pickles

Baked Ham, Galloway Cheddar
Local Grain Mustard, Poachers

Pickle and Homemade Piccalilli £6.00
Smoked Chicken or Roast Chicken

Galloway Smokehouse Smoked or
Roast Chicken Breast with Iceberg

lettuce Grapes and Mayonnaise £6.00

Closed Sandwiches

Smoked Salmon
From Galloway Smokehouse, Carsluith £5.00
Atlantic Prawn
Bound in Marie Rose £5.00
Poached Salmon
Mayonnaise and Cucumber £5.00
Roast Sirloin of Beef
Horseradish £4.00
Ham and Tomato
Homemade Piccalilli £4.00
Smoked Chicken or Roast Chicken
Iceberg Lettuce and Mayonnaise £4.00
Tuna
Celery and Mayonnaise £3.95
Egg and Mayonnaise

£3.95
Mixed Salad
Lettuce, Cucumber, Celery, Tomato and Cheese

£3.95

All Of Our Sandwiches Are Served On
Wholemeal Bread.

However, Please Ask If You Would Prefer
White Bread.

Paninis
Galloway Cheddar Cheese, Ham and
Poachers Pickle
Prosciutto, Mozzarella, Tomato
And Pesto

Coronation Chicken

Toasties

Cheese & Tomato

Cheese & Ham

Cheese & Poachers Pickle
Chicken & Mayonnaise

Treats For After

Cream O’ Galloway Ice-Cream
Scone with Cream and Jam
Home-made Shortbread

Fruit Cake with Butter

Beverages
Freshly Brewed Coffee

Tea

Hot Chocolate

£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£3.75
£2.70
£1.50

£1.75

£1.95
£1.75
£1.95



