# House Selected Wines

### <u>Rose Wine</u>

#### Shiraz Merlot Rose

Australia	Bottle	£20.95
	175ml	£5.25

# <u>Red Wine</u>

Cabarnet Sauvignon/Shiraz

Australia	Bottle	£20.95
	175ml	£5.25
TT71 · . TT7·		

175ml

£20.95

£5.25

# White Wine

Chardonnay Semillon Sauvignon Australia Bottle

# Or for your

Special Occasions... House Champagne "Brut" Grand Cru Champagne £42.90

# PRE-ORDERED

### **SANDWICHES**

Sandwiches can be ordered in advance from any of the Bar, Restaurant or Reception Staff, this will enable us to have your order ready at the right time for you.

# MIXED SANDWICHES

A selection of freshly made mixed sandwiches with various fillings including Chicken, Beef, Ham, Tuna and Egg

£3.60\* per person.

\*Minimum 2 rounds

# DELUXE MIXED

# <u>SANDWICHES</u>

A selection of freshly made mixed sandwiches with various fillings including Smoked Salmon, Poached Salmon, Smoked Chicken and Prawns.

£4.50\* per person

\*Minimum 2 rounds

www.mcmillanhotels.co.uk

01557 814341

# Cally Palace Hotel

# Bar Snack Menu

# 12 noon till 3.45pm





# Homemade Soup

Soup of the Day		Smoked
Served with a Crusty Roll	£3.65	From Gallo

### <u>Open Sandwiches</u>

Smoked Salmon	
Slices of Smoked Salmon from	
Galloway Smokehouse at Carsluith	
on a bed of Lettuce and Tomato	£6.10

*Prawn Marie Rose*Atlantic Prawns bound in aMarie Rose Sauce on a bed of Lettuce **£6.10** 

Poached Salmon (subject to availability)Home Poached Salmon,Mayonnaise and Lemon£6.10

### Ham and Pickles

Baked Ham, Galloway Cheddar Local Grain Mustard, Poachers Pickle and Homemade Piccalilli

£6.00

£6.00

Smoked Chicken or Roast Chicken
Galloway Smokehouse Smoked or
Roast Chicken Breast with Iceberg
lettuce Grapes and Mayonnaise

### **Closed Sandwiches**

Smoked Salmon	
From Galloway Smokehouse, Carsluith	£5.00
Atlantic Prawn	
Bound in Marie Rose	£5.00
Poached Salmon	
Mayonnaise and Cucumber	£5.00
Roast Sirloin of Beef	
Horseradish	£4.00
Ham and Tomato	
Homemade Piccalilli	£4.00
Smoked Chicken or Roast Chicken	
ceberg Lettuce and Mayonnaise	£4.00
Tuna	
Celery and Mayonnaise	£3.95
Egg and Mayonnaise	
	£3.95
Mixed Salad	
Lettuce, Cucumber, Celery, Tomato and Cheese	£3.95
	-5.25

All Of Our Sandwiches Are Served On
Wholemeal Bread.
However, Please Ask If You Would Prefer White Bread.

#### <u>Paninis</u>

Galloway Cheddar Cheese, Ham a	nd
Poachers Pickle	£6.00
Prosciutto, Mozzarella, Tomato	
And Pesto	£6.00
<b>Coronation Chicken</b>	£6.00
<u>Toasties</u>	
Cheese & Tomato	£4.00

Cheese & Iomulo	24.00
Cheese & Ham	£4.00
Cheese & Poachers Pickle	£4.00
Chicken & Mayonnaise	£4.00

toasties served on white bread unless otherwise requested Additional fillings 25p

### **Treats For After**

Cream O' Galloway Ice-Cream	£3.75
Scone with Cream and Jam	£2.70
Home-made Shortbread	£1.50
Fruit Cake with Butter	£1.75

### **Beverages**

011	Freshly Brewed Coffee	£1.95
Prefer	Tea	£1.75
	Hot Chocolate	£1.95